
COMANCHE COUNTY COURT SCHEDUTE

HONORAETE STEPHANIE I-. DAVIS

CIVIL SETTINGS AND PROBATE: PTEASE CONTACT SHERRY WARD, COUNTY COURT

COORDINATOR, COURTHOUSE, COMANCHE, TX 76442, 325.356.2466 FOR SETTINGS

JANUARY.JUNE 2O2O

MONTH DATE TIME SCHEDUtE HOLIDAYS/CONFERENCE

,ANUARY 8

15

29

9:30 a.m
9:30 a.m

9:30 a.m

ARRAIGNMENTS

STATUS &
MTR HEARINGS

JURYTRIALS

1 NEW YEAR'S DAY

20 MARTIN LUTHER KING

DAY

FEBRUARY 5

26

9:30 a.m.

9:30 A.M.
ARRAIGNMENTS

STATUS &
MTR HEARINGS

11-13 V G YOUNG

TRAINING

17 PRESIDENTS DAY

MARCH 18

19

9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

STATUS &
MTR HEARINGS

ARRAIGNMENTS

1.4 NACO LEGISLATIVE CONF

9.13 SPRING BREAK

25-27 JUDICIAL CONF,

APRIT L

_t)

9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

ARRAIGNMENTS

STATUS &
MTR HEARINGS

10 GOOD FRIDAY

21.24 WEST TX CO. JUDGES

& COMMISSIONERS CONF.

MAY 13

27

9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

ARRAIGNMENTS

STATUS &
MTR HEARINGS

5.8 PROBATE CONF

25 MEMORIAL DAY

JUNE

10

9:30 a.m

9:30 a.m

9:30 a.m

ARRAIGNMENTS

STATUS &
MTR HEARINGS

JURY TRIALS


